2023420244 5440303 F WX R{THINIE M T B EMESHRRR

Wil {27t

BEAER

[icz2i

e i)

[icesi)

fiicepst:

RATRIE (££/H/8)

BESFFIR%)

BRI

eaish e si]

BT E BBt

Ho: GRS RHE

B H B LR

Hep: SRS TH

BRI H B

#I

2023 FRYITTBUN LHifidr (/1)

2305160

Hefb A5 & TR

0.39

2023-02-17

2.99)

A SESE R Bt (3
TEREE A B ) il7
BUAMIERNBEE (ks
HEZK RIS 7K AL BB
its ) B A SRR
s (HAT BOER
Jiti,)

7.3910

0.3900}

2.6251

0.3900f

0.0000

2023 FRYITTBUN LHifidr (=+=H)

2305574

Hofb 45T L T

1.83

2023-06-12

A IR (g
TR TG ) Tl
A IR (kT
HEK G R B

i) AR B
M AT Bl
iti )

29.7012)

1.8300)

4.0651

1.8300]

0.0000




#3-2

20235 --202445R440303 T R Z1TRIHTIGM T B ET RS

HAEWZRRR

A

f¢7t

202352024 R FHE T I HAF R S WA

20234 —20244F RFIE LI S ZHRISTH

BER AR

S/

S HIhRE 2R

£/

2.22

2.22

2023 RYITT B L foi gz (/\3H)

0.39

229 HAth 37 HY

2.22

202U FEGINT BN LI fiids (=1 —JH)

1.83




